suBl N-u PUP 1 41 62704684887 1 97 94447U

Citizen HousingAndDevCo SoLtdThruDir Nishith Verma

Article 23 Conveyance

Part Of Arazi 1035 And Others Mauja
More Detail Per Deed

Citizen HousingAndDevCo SoLtdThruDir Nishith Verma

Citizen HousingAndDevCo SoLtdThruDir Nishith Verma

2,49,700
(Two Lakh Forty Nine Thousand Seven Hundred only)

l. e1fr of FDrs

2. Vrn

3. IT@IEII

+. rrg$a
5. Urar<

o. srffiff do

z. w+qk or **w
8. arr ot E6r$

e. rr{dr +t ftqfr
1s. sfrEd of qftrfu -
r r. sror$ frrfu{d
r 2. Edr Erfr

fuorr-rr*
3rrdr*q &1fr

3itr{r q-rdrErr {S il6$d qdgs, fudr [enrrurur